
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aoife Marley - (844570) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:28.29 554 H 15/03/20 BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020 Basildon Witham Dolph 3

2:28.84 548 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Becontree DunmowAtlant 3

2:29.18 545 F 16/12/18 LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier Fullwell Cross Pool Witham Dolph 3

2:29.94 536 H 20/01/19 Essex Age Group Champs 2019 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

2:30.44 531 H 22/07/18 BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018 Basildon Witham Dolph 3

2:30.60 529 F 10/12/17 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham  4

2:31.03 525 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Witham Dolph 2

2:31.17 523 F 11/11/18 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham  4

2:34.33 492 H 02/07/17 Spring Festival One Day Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

2:36.96 467 H 21/05/16 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Braintree Witham Dolph 3

2:37.59 462 F 16/10/16 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs Witham  4

2:44.43 407 F 22/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich  3

2:47.32 386 H 10/05/15 Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

3:06.31 279 F 08/12/14 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham  4

3:09.37 266 F 23/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

3:28.86 198 F 08/12/12 Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship Witham Witham Dolph 4

3:46.23 156 H 13/05/12 Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer Thurrock Witham Dolph 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:28.29 554 H 15/03/20 BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020 Basildon Witham Dolph 3

2:29.94 536 H 20/01/19 Essex Age Group Champs 2019 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

2:29.18 545 F 16/12/18 LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier Fullwell Cross Pool Witham Dolph 3

2:28.84 548 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Becontree DunmowAtlant 3

2:31.17 523 F 11/11/18 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham  4

2:31.03 525 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Witham Dolph 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:30.44 531 H 22/07/18 BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018 Basildon Witham Dolph 3

2:30.60 529 F 10/12/17 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham  4

2:34.33 492 H 02/07/17 Spring Festival One Day Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

2:37.59 462 F 16/10/16 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs Witham  4

2:36.96 467 H 21/05/16 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Braintree Witham Dolph 3

2:44.43 407 F 22/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich  3

2:47.32 386 H 10/05/15 Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

3:06.31 279 F 08/12/14 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham  4

3:09.37 266 F 23/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

3:28.86 198 F 08/12/12 Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship Witham Witham Dolph 4

3:46.23 156 H 13/05/12 Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer Thurrock Witham Dolph 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


